
$16.2

$16.2

 
$17.1

 
$17.1

$16.2 

$17.1

$19.8 

$26.1

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

$18

$18

 
$19

 
$19

$18 

$19

$22 

$29

SHARE PLATES
Focaccia - Garlic & herbs, mozzarella (v)

Arancini Balls (4) - Sun-dried tomato, spinach,  
basil, ricotta, mozzarella, napoli sauce  (gf, v)

Hummus Bowl - House-made falafel, mint yoghurt,  
fennel salad, pita bread (v)                                          

Louisiana Fried Chicken - pickled cucumber, ranch sauce 

Meatballs (4) - Pork and veal mince, tomato ragu,  
fresh parmesan, basil, evoo  (gf) 

Salt & Pepper Squid - Chimichurri, cherry tomato, lemon                                                                                                                                

Sliders (3) - Pan-fried spanish chorizo,  
tiger prawns, onion chutney (gfo)

Charcuterie Plate - Mixed Italian meats,  
house preserves, panuozzo bread

$22 
 

$22 

$28 

$26 

$26

$26 

$26 

$5

$19.8 
 

$19.8 

$25.2 

$23.4 

$23.4

$23.4 

$23.4 

$4.5

Reuben Sandwich - Toasted thick-cut sourdough,  
pastrami, pickled cabbage, aged cheddar,  
dijon mustard, onion rings          

Chicken Sandwich - Toasted thick-cut sourdough,  
grilled chicken breast, avocado, mayo, chips

Steak Sandwich - Toasted thick-cut sourdough, scotch fillet, 
bacon, confit onion, rocket, aioli, mozzarella, chips (gfo)

The Back Nine Burger - Angus patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, pickles, onion rings, special sauce, chips (gfo)

Pulled Pork Burger - Slaw, house-made BBQ sauce, chips (gfo)

Southern Fried Birdie Burger - Sweet & spicy pickles,  
lettuce, mayo, chips (gfo)

Veggie Burger - Vegetable fritter, spinach,  
marinated capsicum, minted yoghurt, chips (gfo, v)

Gluten friendly buns available

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Chicken Parmigiana - Napoli sauce, parma ham,  
basil, mozzarella, white slaw, chips

300g Grain Fed Porterhouse - Broccolini,  
café de Paris butter, chips (gf)

Fish & Chips - Beer battered barramundi, tartare, lemon, chips 

Vietnamese Chicken Salad - Asian vegetables,  
nam jim dressing, crispy shallots (gf, vo)

Quinoa Bowl - Roasted pumpkin, chargrilled capsicum,  
eggplant, avocado, rocket, lemon, evoo (gf, v, ve)

The classics
$28 

$44 

$28

$29 

$27

$25.2 

$39.6 

$25.2

$26.1 

$24.3

$10

$12

$12

$15 

$8

$14 

$14

$20 

$15

$15

$15

$15

$9.1

$10.8

$10.8

$13.5 

$7.2

$12.6 

$12.6

$18

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

Chips - Aioli or tomato sauce (v)                                            

Wedges - Sweet chili sauce, sour cream

Onion Rings - Ranch sauce

HeyDays Salad - Mixed leafy greens, gourmet tomato, 
cucumber, olives, fetta, house dressing  (gf, v)

SIDE PLATES

Margherita - San Marzano tomato, fior di latte,  
parmesan, basil, evoo (v, vo)

Vegetariana - Fior di latte, cauliflower, artichokes,  
olives, roasted capsicum, chickpea dressing (v, veo)

Hawaiian - San Marzano tomato, shaved leg ham,  
pineapple, mozzarella

Hot & Spicy - San Marzano tomato, mozzarella,  
pepperoni, olives, oregano

HeyDays - Italian sausage, potato, mozzarella,  
caramelised onion, pecorino, parsley

Meat Lovers - San Marzano tomato, mozzarella,  
pork sausage, shaved leg ham, salami,  
bacon, Jack Daniels BBQ sauce

Capricciosa - San Marzano tomato, mozzarella,  
shaved leg ham, mushroom, artichoke, olives

Prosciutto - San Marzano tomato, mozzarella, 
San Daniele prosciutto, rocket, fior di latte

The Tiger - San Marzano tomato, mozzarella,  
tiger prawns, parsley, chili flakes, garlic oil

Gluten friendly base available

Vegan cheese available

MARIO's FAMOUS pizzAS
$23 

$26

 
$26

 
$27

 
$27

 
$29 
 

$27 

$29

 
$30 

$5

$4 

$20.7 

$23.4

 
$23.4

 
$24.3

 
$24.3

 
$26.1 

 

$24.3 

$26.1

 
$27 

$4.5

$3.6 

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Risotto - Grilled chicken breast, forest mushrooms,  
thyme, parmesan (gf, vo)          

Rigatoni Estate - Roasted vegetables, napoli ragu,  
fried capers, parmesan (gfo, v)

Spaghetti Bolognese - Pork and beef ragu, parmesan, evoo (gfo)

Prawn Linguine - Garlic prawns, cherry tomato,  
dill, lemon & white wine sauce (gfo)

Gluten friendly pasta available 

PASTA & RISOTTO
$32 

$28

 
$28

$38 

$5

$28.8 

$25.2

 
$25.2

$34.2

 
$4.5

 

Please note a 15% public holiday surcharge applies. If paying by credit card, a  
1.25% surcharge for Mastercard / Visa and a 2.55% surcharge for AMEX will apply.

Pizza - Hawaiian / Margherita

Cheeseburger & Chips

Spaghetti - Napoli / Bolognese

Nuggets & Chips  - Tomato sauce         

All kids meals come with a choice of post mix drink and ice cream with topping.                                                                                                                    

KIDS MEALS

SOMETHING SWEET
Choc Top - Vanilla or boysenberry (v)

Tiramisu - Mascarpone, chocolate, savoiardi biscuit,  
kahlúa, coffee (v)                                    

Chocolate Brownie - Berry compote, torched marshmallow (v)

Pear & Chocolate Calzone - White chocolate, caramelized pear,  
toasted walnuts, vanilla ice cream (v)

Please inform staff of any dietary requirements before ordering. We are not a 
gluten-free restaurant & cannot ensure cross contamination will not occur.  
 
v - vegetarian |  gf -  gluten friendly | gfo -  gluten friendly option available  
ve - vegan | vo - vegan option available | evoo - extra virgin olive oil 

LUNCH & DINNER MENU
i'm heading to h

eydays

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member



Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

Sandhurst 
Member

Non 
Member

$12

$35

$49

$49

$79 

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$7

$7.5

$7.5

$9

$7.5

$8

$8

$7.5

$4.5 
$6

 
 

$5

 
$1

$1

$1

 
$6

 
$4.5 
$10

 
$5

$5.5

 
$4.5 
$18

 
$5.5

 
$8 
$7

 

$6 
$8

 
$11 
$11

 
$5.4

 
$4.05 
$9

 
$4.5

$4.95

 
$4.05 
$16.2

 
$4.95

 
$7.2 
$6.3

 

$5.4 
$7.2

 
$9.9 
$9.9

$10.8

$31.5

$44.1

$44.1

$71.1

$10.8

$10.8

$10.8

$10.8

$10.8

$10.8

 

$6.3

$6.75

$6.75

$8.1

$6.75

$7.2

$7.2

$6.75

 

$4.05 
$5.4

 
 

$4.5

 
$0.9

$0.9

$0.9

$27.9

$27.9

$27.9

$27.9

$35.1

$35.1

$43.2

$27.9

$39.6

$44.1

$44.1

$46.8

Please note a 15% public holiday surcharge applies. If paying by credit card, a  
1.25% surcharge for Mastercard / Visa and a 2.55% surcharge for AMEX will apply.

DRINKS MENU

SPARKLING                                    

BEER                               

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Brown Brothers Prosecco Piccolo                                                                                                      

Sandhurst Sparkling

T’Gallant Prosecco

NV Balgownie Estate Premium Curvee

Chandon Brut		    	       

$31

$31

$31

$31

$39

$39

$48

$31

$44

$49

$49

$52

Sandhurst Moscato    

Sandhurst Sauvignon Blanc    

2019 Enchanted Chardonnay

2021 Counterpoint Rosé                                            

2019 Cantina Tollo Rocca Ventosa Pinot Grigio, Italy                   

2022 MunaMuna Sauvignon Blanc, Blenheim NZ

2022 Forest Hill Sauvignon Blanc

Sandhurst Shiraz   

2021 Oscars Folly Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC

2019 Buckshot Shiraz

2019 Gundagai Cabernet Sauvignon Blend 

2020 Jim Barry ‘The Atherley’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Heineken 0.0 (bottle) 

Carlton Draught (can)

Great Northern (can)

Corona (bottle)

Cascade Light (bottle)

Pure Blonde (bottle)

Hahn Superdry GF (bottle)

Victoria Bitter (can)

Jack Daniels	                 

Johnnie Walker Red           

Jim Beam                                 

Canadian Club & Dry

Bundaberg Rum                    

Monteith’s Apple Cider          

Soft drink/water                              

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

Bundaberg 
Ginger Beer         

San Pellegrino 
Sparkling Water 250ml 
Sparkling Water 1ltr              

Soft Drink (600ml) 
Coca Cola, Coca Cola No Sugar, Sprite, Sprite+

Powerade

Soft Drink 
Glass 
Jug

Juice 
Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Apple

Coffee Selection                                                                                                        
Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Mocha, Long Black,  
Short Black, Piccolo, Espresso, Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte

Cup  
Mug         

Tea Selection 
English Breakfast, Early Grey, Chamomile,  
Green Tea, Peppermint, Lemongrass & Ginger            

Tea Pot

Add On’s 
Cream, Milk (Oat, Almond, Lactose-Free, Soy)

Syrups (Caramel, Vanilla)

Honey, Extra Shot

Iced Coffee, Iced Mocha, Iced Chocolate, Iced Chai 
Iced Latte

Milkshakes 
Chocolate, Strawberry, Blue Heaven

Small  
Large 

Smoothies 
Tropical - Mango, yoghurt, pineapple juice 
Berry - Mixed berries, yoghurt, cranberry juice

SPIRITS (can)

CURRENT SPECIALS:

 

WEDNESDAY  
BURGER + CHOC TOP $25

i'm heading to h
eydays


